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

Legal Desc: CRESTHAVEN NO 9 REPLAT 46-1 B LOT 8 BLK 5

Furnished Info: Unfurnished Faces: North Stories: ¤1 Balcony/Patio: No # of Levels: 1
Pet Info: Y /  Restrictions Or Possible Restrictions

Amenities:

View:

Exterior Feat:

Roof:
Security:  

Spa? N Pool Info: N

Lot Info: ¤ 6,020
Carport-# Spaces: 0
Parking Desc: 2 Spaces

Miscellan:
Parking Restrict:

Housing for Older Persons Act: No HOPA

Restrictions: Heat:

Waterfront Info: N Cool: Central Cooling

Waterfrnt Access: Water:
Sewer:

Deposit Includes: First Month's Rent, Security Deposit Rent Includes:

*(c) 2013 08/20/13 4:21 PM
This Listing is Courtesy Of: Florida Professional R E Inc

 

Pompano Beach1620 NE 35TH ST $ 1,650

SqFt Liv Area: ¤1,679

Bedrooms: 3
Full Baths: 2

LOCATION!  LOCATION!  LOCATION!  CENTRALLY LOCATED TO POMPANO MALL, DOWNTOWN, BEACH AND I-95.  TOTALLY 
REMODELED, ALL NEW TILE, STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES, HUGE MASTER BEDROOM.  MUST SEE!!!

Dining Desc:
Interior Feat: Floor Desc:

Rooms:

Equipment: Dishwasher, Disposal, Washer/Dryer Hookup, 
Electric Range, Refrigerator

Windows:

Construction:

Garage-# Spaces/Desc: 0

Range Price?/Low List Price:

Directions: SAMPLE ROAD TO 16 AVE., SOUTH 1 BLOCK TO 35 ST., WEST TO PROPERTY.

REALTOR Association of Greater Ft. Lauderdale -- INFORMATION IS BELIEVED ACCURATE BUT IS NOT WARRANTED*

Contact: Zack Moorin with Bank On It! Realty



Status: Rented Township: Ref#:  A1816932

Zip Code: ¤33064 County: Broward County RP: $ 220,000
Type: Single Year Built: CD: 08/16/2013
Design: First Floor Entry Zone: RESIDENT DOM: 28

Subdiv Name: ¤CRESTHAVEN NO 3 37-11 B
Convertbl Bdrm? Section: 24

Development:
Model Name:

Half Baths: 0 Style: Residential-Annual

Legal Desc: CRESTHAVEN NO 3 37-11 B LOT 1 BLK 2

Furnished Info: Unfurnished Faces: South Stories: 0 Balcony/Patio: Yes # of Levels: 0
Pet Info: N

Amenities:

View:

Exterior Feat:

Roof:
Security:  

Spa? Pool Info: N

Lot Info: ¤ 5,673/ Less Than 1/4 Acre Lot
Carport-# Spaces: 4
Parking Desc: Slab/Strip

Miscellan:
Parking Restrict:

Housing for Older Persons Act: No HOPA

Restrictions: Heat:

Waterfront Info: N Cool:

Waterfrnt Access: Water:
Sewer:

Deposit Includes: Refundable Rent Includes: Yard Maintenance

*(c) 2013 08/20/13 4:21 PM
This Listing is Courtesy Of: ADVANCED SYSTEMS REALTY LLC

 

Pompano Beach1685 NE 28TH CT $ 1,600

SqFt Liv Area: ¤1,159

Bedrooms: 3
Full Baths: 2

Dining Desc:
Interior Feat: Floor Desc:

Rooms:

Equipment: Windows:

Construction:

Garage-# Spaces/Desc: 0

Range Price?/Low List Price:

Directions:

REALTOR Association of Greater Ft. Lauderdale -- INFORMATION IS BELIEVED ACCURATE BUT IS NOT WARRANTED*

Contact: Zack Moorin with Bank On It! Realty



Status: Rented Township: 4842 Ref#:  F1194471

Zip Code: ¤33064¤-6746 County: Broward County RP: $ 1,350
Type: Single Year Built: ¤1961 CD: 08/21/2012
Design: Zone: DOM: 49

Subdiv Name: ¤CRESTHAVEN 8
Convertbl Bdrm? Section: 24

Development:
Model Name:

Half Baths: 0 Style: Residential-Annual

Legal Desc: CRESTHAVEN NO 8 44-8 B LOT 14 BLK 5

Furnished Info: Unfurnished Faces: South Stories: 0 Balcony/Patio: Yes # of Levels: 0
Dining/Living Room Pet Info: N

Tile Floors

Amenities:

View:

Exterior Feat:

Roof:
Security:  

Spa? Pool Info: N

Lot Info: ¤ 6,278
Carport-# Spaces: 0
Parking Desc:

Miscellan:
Parking Restrict:

Housing for Older Persons Act: No HOPA

Restrictions: Heat: Central Heat

Waterfront Info: N Cool: Central Cooling

Waterfrnt Access: Water:
Sewer:

Deposit Includes: First Month's Rent, Security Deposit Rent Includes:

*(c) 2013 08/20/13 4:21 PM
This Listing is Courtesy Of: Moreau Realty, Inc

 

Pompano Beach1401 NE 31ST CT $ 1,400

SqFt Liv Area: ¤1,137

Bedrooms: 3
Full Baths: 2

Nice 3 bedroom  3 bath  updated single family home in Crest Haven with tile through-out.  Large corner lot with large storage shed 
with washer and dryer hookup.  SEC 8 OK

Dining Desc:
Interior Feat: Floor Desc:

Rooms:

Equipment: Windows: Blinds/Shades

Construction: Cbs Construction
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